Please note the regular meeting day is Tuesday
at 8:00 AM. unless otherwise specified.

MEETING DATE

PETITION & PLAN DUE

Tuesday, January 8"
Tuesday, January 22™

Tuesday, February 12®
Tuesday, February 26"

Tuesday, March 12*
Tuesday, March 26"

Tuesday, April 9"
Tuesday, April 23

Tuesday May 14"
Tuesday, May 28"

Tuesday, June 11"
Tuesday, June 25"

Tuesday, July 9"
Tuesday, July 23"

Tuesday, August 13"
Tuesday, August 27"

Tuesday, September 10
Tuesday, September 24"

Tuesday, October 8"
Tuesday, October 22™

Tuesday, November 12"
Tuesday, November 26"

Tuesday, December 10"

Tuesday, January 7% 2020
Tuesday, January 21™ 2020

(Eviduy Becember 6%

Approved this 11"

Friday, December 7"
Friday, January 11
Friday, February 8"
Friday, March 8"
Friday, April 12"
Friday, May 10™
Friday, June 7"
Friday, July 12"
Friday, Augqst ot
Friday, September 6

Friday, October 11%

Friday, November 8"

s eartier tan Planning and Building s schedale)

018 by the Hendricks County Drainage Board

i (]l rnce

Phylxh/s A. Palmer, Vice President

Bob Ge Membel

]

E. Stanley Ryland, Ménber

Sowels II Secretary

NOTE: ALL FINAL PETITIONS MUST BE SIGNED BY THE OWNER OF RECORD




